1021

104

10

381

—
10

274

232

104

10

533.5

B0
4

343.5

L17

154

I
i

L 148

1175 ‘ " .
p

L -
¥
- 301 " 401 | 453 "
10 10
f_ 301 - 401 PR 1 B | N
10 10 2,
4] AUSSTIEGSPODEST
UND TRITTSTUFEN

INNENHOF

116 x 17.75/26.00 cm

LAUFBREITE 100 CM

BIS TRAUFE

ALS AUSSTIEGSFENSTER
VELUX GTL 608
114x140

6 »
VELUX-DACHFENSTER
MIT

RAUCHABZUGSYOR-
RICHTUNG 1m 2

ZU OEFFNEN VON
EG UND OBERSTEN
TREPPENABSATZ

AUSFUEHRUNG MASSIV F30

-~ MAUERWERK NACH BAUART

"BRANDWAND"BIS UK DACHHAUT
MZ 12-2.0 / MG lla

NACH DIN 1053
SCHALLDAEMMASZ 55 dB
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